Significant 

redevelopment is likely to occur in the future, due to the close proximity and potential 

of the Eastgate Mall and surrounding properties.   

Eastgate Boulevard is a Major Collector four (4)-lane roadway with a traffic volume of 

approximately fifteen-thousand five-hundred (15,500) average daily trips (ADT) in the area of 

the Eastgate North intersection. Eastgate North is a Major Collector three (3)-lane roadway with 

a traffic volume of approximately (eight-thousand two-hundred (8,200) average daily trips (ADT) 

in the area of the Eastgate Boulevard intersection.  

Among other things, the Plan calls for: architectural standards that promote cohesive 

and attractive design, additional investment, and an enhanced quality of life (and